In
st
a
lla
ti
o
n
 a

 Peak flow rates are intended for intermittent use only
and are for residential application only
 At the stated service flow rates, the pressure drop
through these devices will not exceed 15 psig
Item # Model Media Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM
Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
Lbs
Service Peak Back-
AIO (Air Induction Oxidizer) Chemical Free Iron Filter (Single
2231 FILTER, WG665FAIO75 0.75 2 4 3.5 8 x 44 3/4"  110
2232 FILTER, WG665FAIO10 1.0 3 6 4 9 x 48 3/4"  145
2233 FILTER, WG665FAIO15 1.5 4 10 5 10 x 54 3/4"  250
2235 FILTER, WG665FAIO75M  0.75 2 4 3.5 8 x 44 3/4"  110
2236 FILTER, WG665FAIO10M  1.0 3 6 4 9 x 48 3/4"  145
2237 FILTER, WG665FAIO15M  1.5 4 10 5 10 x 54 3/4"  250
Item # Model
Cat Carbon
Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM
Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
Lbs
Service Peak Back-
2238 FILTER, WG665FAIOC75 0.75 2 4 3.5 8 x 44 3/4"  110
2239 FILTER, WG665FAIOC10 1.0 3 6 4 9 x 48 3/4"  145
2240 FILTER, WG665FAIOC15 1.5 4 10 5 10 x 54 3/4"  250
5
How does the Chemical Free AIO Iron Filter
work?
This filter works by adding oxygen to the incoming wa-